## 504189315 01/20/2017

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4235990

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MR YIK SHEUNG NG	01/20/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	WAI MAN NG
Street Address:	FLAT 3210, CHUN LAI HOUSE, HANG CHUN COURT,
City:	CHEUNG SHA WAN
State/Country:	HONG KONG
Postal Code:	00000

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8147359

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +852 24011925

Email: szmanwic2@aliyun.com

Correspondent Name: NG; YIK SHEUNG

Address Line 1: WORKSHOP 12, 1/F, 13 KIN HONG STREET

Address Line 2: MAN LEE IND BLDG

Address Line 4: KWAI CHUNG, HONG KONG 00000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NG YIK SHEUNG	
SIGNATURE:	/Ng Yik Sheung/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/20/2017	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=assignment of patent ng yik sheung#page1.tif

PATENT 504189315 REEL: 041030 FRAME: 0309

# ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, INg; Yik Sheung is owner of said patent/application8,147,359
Whereas,
Ng; Wai ManofFlat 3210, Chun Lai House, Hang Chun Court,
Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong
hereafter referred to said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said patent/application8,147,359
Now therefore, I acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent.
Executed this20 January 2017
Signature <u>hy lik Shenry</u>

PATENT REEL: 041030 FRAME: 0310

RECORDED: 01/20/2017